Z20-0XX-E-23-02
 Z20 series - Mini Position Indicator   Z20 series - Mini Position Indicator
• Power down memoryPower down memoryPower down memoryPower down memory
• Datum valueDatum valueDatum valueDatum value
• Multi edge triggeringMulti edge triggeringMulti edge triggeringMulti edge triggering
• Selectable decimal pointSelectable decimal pointSelectable decimal pointSelectable decimal point
• Programmable pulse factorProgrammable pulse factorProgrammable pulse factorProgrammable pulse factor
• Sign for counting directiSign for counting directiSign for counting directiSign for counting directionononon

pole distance is necessary (e.g. ELGO MB20.50).
Connections:                                                                    Dimensions of sensor MS20.60
Type designation
Z20 - 000 - 024 - X - X
Counter/IndicatorCounter/IndicatorCounter/IndicatorCounter/Indicator
VersionVersionVersionVersion
000 = Standard , 005 = Connection for magnetic sensor MS20.60
SupplySupplySupplySupply
024 = 24 VDC +/- 10 %
MeasurinMeasurinMeasurinMeasuring systemg systemg systemg system
1 =  A/B/Z
M = A/B        Modulation for ELGO measuring systems MIX/EMIX/LMIX/PMIX/LMIX
N = A/B/Z      Modulation for ELGO measuring systems MIX/EMIX/LMIX/PMIX/LMIX
OptionsOptionsOptionsOptions
None
Accessory: External power pack Accessory: External power pack Accessory: External power pack Accessory: External power pack
(Norm rail installation)
primary 115/230 VAC
Output 16 VDC / 100 mA
Z20-0XX-E-23-02                                                                                                                               Subject to modifications - ELGO-Electric 2002
Z20 (SN005)
with magnetic sensor MS20.60
Standard Z20-000
Z20 provides a rugged cost effective quality panel mounting
instrument. This small, compact unit has an 8 mm high, red
LED display and provides a convenient, precise and easily
readable indication of position. Using the dust-tight keypad
(and external signal if required) the display can be reset or